
Lp Kod Nazwa Ilość
1 300210 Foot cover 2
2 300211 Wheel cover φ180 2

3 300212
Cylindrical head hex head screw 

M6*18
2

4 300213 Washer φ6.5 2
5 300214 Leg 2

6 300215
Cross recessed countersunk head 

screw ST4*16
3

7 300216 Switch Cover Plate 1
8 300217 Switch Platen 1
9 300218 Duplex Micro Switch 1

10 300219 Base 1
11 300220 Connecting Wire Flat Wire 1
12 300221 Left housing 1
13 300222 PCB board 1

14 300223
Cross recessed pan head tapping 

screw ST4*16
7

15 300224 Washerφ4 2

16 300225
Cross recessed pan head tapping 

screws ST4*20
27

17 300226 Right housing 1
18 300227 Lower housing 1



19 300140 Blade plate base 1
20 300141 Blade plate 1
21 300142 Blade 2

22 300228
Hexagonal countersunk head screw 

M10*12
4

23 300144 Clamp block 1
24 300229 Spring pad φ8 1

25 300230
Hexagon socket head cap screws 

M8*30 fine point
1

26 300231 Blade defend block 1

27 300232
Cross recessed pan head tapping 

screw ST5*30
8

28 300233 Up housing 1
29 300234 Feed anti-bounce strip clamp plate 1
30 300235 Feed anti-bounce strip 1
31 300236 Upper casing cover 1
32 300237 Handle cover 1
33 300238 S6*S5 Allen key L=5*100*6*100 1
34 300239 Dustproof cotton for shredders 1
35 300240 Knob 1
36 300241 Spring 1
37 300242 Washer φ8 2
38 300243 Lock nut M8 1
39 300244 Paddle 1

40 300245
Cross recessed flange face screws 

ST4*20
2

41 300160 The right switch box 1
42 300246 Square nut M8*9.5 1
43 300247 Duplex Micro Switch 1
44 300163 The left switch box 1
45 300248 Cable harness 1
46 300249 Internal wiring 1

47 300250
Single row radial ball bearings 6003 

2RS
1

48 300251 Bearing plate 1

49 300252
Cross recessed pan head tapping 

screws ST4.8*14
5

50 300253 Waterproof Boat Switch 1
51 300254 Switch cover 1
52 300255 Cord clamp plate 1
53 300256 Cable cover 1
54 300257 Cable strain relief 1
55 300258 2*1.5²*0.45m cable VDE plug 1

56 300259
Cross recessed flat head flat tail 

tapping screws ST5*30
6

57 300260 Collection box chute right 1

58 300261
Cross recessed pan head tapping 

screws ST4*25
12

59 300262 Collection box chute left 1
60 300263 Left side of pipe sleeve 2



61 300264 Right side of pipe sleeve 2
62 300265 Axle 1
63 300266 Washer φ10 4
64 300267 Bushing 2
65 300268 Wheel φ180 2

100 300269 Collection box assembly 1
101 300270 Collection box 1
102 300271 Collection box locking button 1
103 300272 Open Handle Button Spring 2

104 300273 Collection box locking button covers 1

105 300274
Cross recessed pan head tapping 

screws ST4*20
2

200 300275 Motor assembly 1
201 300183 Large pulley 1
202 300276 Belt 1
203 300277 Small pulley 1
204 300278 Red Steel Paper Gasket 2
205 300279 Cross slot flange ST5*16 4

206 300280
Hexagon socket head cap screws 

M6*16 triple combination
2

207 300185 Center bearing bracket 1

208 300281
Cross recessed pan head tapping 

screws ST5*30
7

209 300282 Motor front cover 1
210 300283 Outer hexagon nut M6 2
211 300284 Rotor assembly 1
212 300285 Stator assembly 1

213 300286 Single Row Radial Ball Bearings 608RS 1

214 300194 Motor rear end cover 1
215 300287 Carbon brush holder 2
216 300288 Carbon brush 903 2

217 300289
Cross recessed pan head tapping 

screw ST3*8
2

218 300290
Cross recessed pan head tapping 

screw ST4*82
2

219 300291 Wind blade 1
220 300292 φ8 Circlip 1


	Arkusz1

